## M17000006642

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Busiless Ellity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



800301594638

08/03/17--01011--006 \*\*130.00

17 AUG -3 PH 3 2
SECRETARY OF STATE
ORDO

J 8/4/17

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ns					
SUBJEC	LAXMI OF TALLA	AHASSEE LLC					
30130170	*	Name of	Limited Liability (	Company			
The enclo Existence	sed "Application by For , and check are submitte	reign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	tion to Tra ed liabilit	ensact Business in Florida," Certificate of y company to transact business in Florida.		
Please ret	urn all correspondence of	concerning this matter to the	following:				
	NAVIN H. AD	VANI					
	<del></del>	N	ame of Person				
	RJAAN & RA.	JAN, LLP					
Firm/Company							
	3146 STATE ROUTE 27, SUITE 202						
	<del></del>		Address				
	KENDALL PA	RK, NEW JERSEY 08824					
	<del></del>	City/S	State and Zip Code		<del></del>		
	NAVIN@RAJA	NANDRAJAN.COM					
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report no	ification)		
For furthe	r information concernin	g this matter, please call:					
NAVIN H. ADVANI			732 at (	283-19	55		
_	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number		
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301					
	is a check for the follow 3 \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount:  ■ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. LAXMI OF TALLAF (Name of Foreig	n Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	d Clability Company," "L.L.C.," or	r "LLC.")	<del></del>			
	name adupted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rida. The alternate name must include "L	imited Liability Comp	sany," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")			
2. DELAWARE (Jurisdiction under the law of	which foreign limited liability company is organized)	3. (FEI number, If applicable)					
4. N/A							
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	registration.) ne penalty liability)					
5. 4962 ROYAL GULF		6. SEE SECTION 5					
(Street Address of FORT MYERS, FLO		(Ma	ailing Address)				
TORT WITERS, FEO.	KIDA JJJ00		·	AL SE			
7 Name and street addre	ess of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)		AUG - RETAR AHASS	٦		
Name:	CHETAN PATEL			IUG -3 ETARY OF HASSEE.	ָר ר		
Office Address:	4962 ROYAL GULF CIRCLE			FLOR	C		
	FORT MYERS	Florida 3390	66	TE ADA			
Registered agent's accep	(City)		(Zip code)	-			
8. The name, title or cap	(Registered agent's r	1	s/are;				
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Namo	e and Address:			
MANAGER	CHETAN PATEL						
	4962 ROYAL GULF CIRCLE FORT MYERS, FL 33966						
<del></del>							
(Use attachments if neces	sarv)						
•	of existence, no more than 90 days old, d	uly authenticated by the offic	cial having cus	tody of records in t	he		
	of which it is organized. (If the certificate						
	uted in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a thir						
		an authorized person	<u> </u>				
	Signature of	ял ациолиец регуен					
	CHETAN PATEL						
	Typed or n	rinted name of signee	<del> </del>				

Page 1

## Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LAXMI OF TALLAHASSEE LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2017.



Authentication: 202981180

Date: 08-01-17